
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

26 
27 
33 

1 
44 
31 

7 
8 

Name 
Roberts VITOLS 

Marko MURU 

Arnis ODINS 

Martin JUGA 

Janis SPUNDINS 

Andis UTENS 

Erki LIND 

Edijs OSS 

Class 
Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Super 1600 

Make 

Peugeot 
Honda Civic VTI 
Peugeot 207 
Lada Samara 
Peugeot 206 
VAZ 2108 
Toyota Corolla 
VW Golf 3 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tm 

4:04.449 
4:05.285 
4:07.067 
4:09.237 
4:09.407 
4:17.164 
4:39.550 
2:05.213 

Points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

Comment 
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Sekretare: L. Drevinska 

Laika kontrole: N. Ogorodovs 
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Publicesanas laiks:

Protokola Nr.

MILWAUKEE / ESSVE GRAND PRIX 

Super 1600 

Kvalifikacija 3. brauciens 

BKSB - Rallijkross 1,290 km 


